Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday

Monday

NOTE:

DATE(S)
- 09-09-22

12-09-22

14-09-22
16-09-22
170922 |

19-09-22

20-09-22

21-09-22

230922
| 26-09-22

VI
GK / VE

Social Science
IT/AI/Coding
Sanskrit/French

Mathematics
English

Hindi

Science

_Bal Bharati

“ PUBLIC SCHOOL
Sector-21, Noida, G.B. Nagar

DATESHEET

MID TERM / HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

FOR CLASSES : VI-XI (2022-23)

e GK / VE Exam will be held on 09 Sep, 2022 during school hours.

The dates between two exams are to be treated as Preparatory offs.

e The reporting time for students on all Examination days (12 September to 26 September, 2022) is 7:50 AM

EXAMINATION HOURS : 08:15 AM TO 11:30 AM. Buses will be plying to drop the students after examination. Parents of students using vans/private transport for commuting to school

must make their own arrangements to pick up the students at 11.45 a.m.
e Wearing of School uniform and ID-Card is mandatory to write the examination. No entry will be given to the students without a mask inside the examination hall .Students will
follow Covid protocol at all times.
e Normal School timings will be followed w.e.f. 26 September, 2022 for all classes.

e PTM :

Da%e : 22 Aug, 2022

Timings : 08.30 - 11.30 a.m

The answer scripts will be shown to the students of Classes VI-XI on 01 October, 2022 (Saturday).
15 October, 2022 (Saturday)

Timings : 07.50 a.m. — 12.30 p.m.

M%WWWHM%MWW

XI

Chemistry / Business Studies / IP /
Entrepreneurship / History

English

Maths/Psychology/ Legal Std./H.Sc

Physics / Accounts /
Pol. Science

_Painting

~ CLASSES
Vil v IX X
GK/ VE GK/VE - -
Mathematics/
“Mathematics Science Computer Science
Applications
S ! Hindi / Sanskrit / Al / FMM /
qui_ whgiEn French Home Science i
English Hindi English Hindi / Sanskrit / French
: - 2 . g Mathematics/ Computé'r” N
Science Social Science Social Science Applications
= = = - o
IT/AI/Coding Sanskrit/French Science Social Science
| : T T :
| Sansknt/French IT/AI/Coding Home Sciahite English
Social Science Mathematics = =

Asha Prabhakar
(Principal)
T AT
Y HeH WEwdr @ 3N



