

DATESHEET MID TERM / HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR CLASSES: VI-XI (2022-23)

DAY(S)	DATE(S)	VI	CLASSES				
			VII	VIII	IX	X	XI
Friday	09-09-22	GK / VE	GK / VE	GK / VE			
Monday	12-09-22	Social Science	Mathematics	Science	Mathematics/ Computer Applications	Science	Chemistry / Business Studies / IP / Entrepreneurship / History
Wednesday	14-09-22	IT/AI/Coding	Hindi	English	Hindi / Sanskrit / French	AI / FMM / Home Science	English
Friday	16-09-22	Sanskrit/French	English	Hindi	English	Hindi / Sanskrit / French	
Saturday	17-09-22				-		Maths/Psychology/ Legal Std./H.Sc
Monday	19-09-22	Mathematics	Science	Social Science	Social Science	Mathematics/ Computer Applications	
Tuesday	20-09-22				-		Physics / Accounts / Pol. Science
Wednesday	21-09-22	English	IT/AI/Coding	Sanskrit/French	Science	Social Science	<u>-</u>
Friday	23-09-22	Hindi	Sanskrit/French	IT/AI/Coding	AI / FMM / Home Science	English	Biology / CS / AI / Economics / Painting
Monday	26-09-22	Science	Social Science	Mathematics			

NOTE:

- GK / VE Exam will be held on 09 Sep, 2022 during school hours.
- The dates between two exams are to be treated as Preparatory offs.
- The reporting time for students on all Examination days (12 September to 26 September, 2022) is <u>7:50 AM</u>

 <u>EXAMINATION HOURS: 08:15 AM TO 11:30 AM</u>. Buses will be plying to drop the students after examination. Parents of students using vans/private transport for commuting to school must make their own arrangements to pick up the students at 11.45 a.m.
- Wearing of School uniform and ID-Card is mandatory to write the examination. No entry will be given to the students without a mask inside the examination hall .Students will follow Covid protocol at all times.
- Normal School timings will be followed w.e.f. 26 September, 2022 for all classes.
- The answer scripts will be shown to the students of Classes VI-XI on 01 October, 2022 (Saturday). Timings: 07.50 a.m. 12.30 p.m.
- PTM: 15 October, 2022 (Saturday) Timings: 08.30 11.30 a.m

Date: 22 Aug, 2022

Best of Luck and Good Health to all students

Asha Prabhakar

Asha Prabhakar (Principal)

स्वच्छ भारत

एक कदम स्वच्छता की ओर